
Girls JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kewaunee 00:26:26.85 45

2 Brillion 00:27:25.75 62

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:42.26 76

4 Oneida Nation 00:29:18.48 92

5 Southern Door 00:30:27.81 104

6 Oconto 00:29:23.41 122

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sevastopol 00:32:54.17 4

Mishicot 00:27:38.78 3

Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:29:05.35 3

Roncalli 00:26:46.32 2

New Holstein 00:28:24.70 2

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:34:55.00 1
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Girls JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kewaunee 00:26:26.85 9 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1054 Penelope Gerold 00:25:11.71 2

2 8 1059 Chyanne Robinson 00:25:59.07 6

3 12 1058 Aliana Repitz 00:26:38.20 10

4 17 1057 Jaylyn Pagel 00:27:07.30 13

5 18 1062 Kyanna VanLanen 00:27:17.95 14

6 23 1055 Elynor Heidel 00:28:08.01 (18)

7 33 1064 Emily Vogeltanz 00:29:10.10 (25)

2 Brillion 00:27:25.75 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 800 Addison Quillen 00:25:52.15 4

2 7 801 Sierra Steinfest 00:25:55.93 5

3 10 797 Valeria Hinojosa 00:26:18.09 8

4 20 796 Aubrey Baeten 00:27:41.28 15

5 41 798 Claire O'Connell 00:31:21.30 30

6 45 799 Wednesday Philippi 00:32:11.41 (33)

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:42.26 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1147 Isabella Carlson 00:26:35.33 9

2 15 1137 Sarah Welnicke 00:26:53.59 11

3 16 1153 Elinor Wall 00:27:01.62 12

4 26 1152 Sandra Waak 00:28:50.98 20

5 32 1148 Christina He 00:29:09.77 24

6 34 1150 Georgia Prather 00:29:11.76 (26)

7 44 1149 Miley Pekarek 00:31:38.53 (32)

4 Oneida Nation 00:29:18.48 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1348 Ruthee Hill 00:25:24.75 3

2 9 1349 Gloria Skenandore 00:26:02.21 7

3 24 1351 Samara Ward 00:28:19.60 19

4 38 1346 Javonna Espinoza 00:30:29.65 28

5 51 1347 Zoe Funmaker 00:36:16.18 35

5 Southern Door 00:30:27.81 5 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1511 Paige Penovich 00:23:51.75 1

2 21 1510 Violet Jackson 00:27:41.90 16

3 22 1509 Elloise Bloniarz 00:27:42.53 17

4 47 1513 Liliah Stuth 00:34:16.14 34

5 52 1512 Marisa Pitzen 00:38:46.73 36

6 Oconto 00:29:23.41 6 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1303 Emma Malczewski 00:28:55.09 21

2 28 1304 Addison Stamsta 00:28:56.04 22

3 29 1300 Sophia Farrar 00:28:57.86 23

4 37 1305 Callie Trensch 00:29:30.94 27

5 39 1299 Willow Burke 00:30:37.11 29

6 42 1302 Romy Hyland 00:31:22.17 (31)
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Girls JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1511 Paige Penovich JR 00:23:51.75 Southern Door

2 0 1393 Meagan Roth SO 00:24:24.11 Roncalli

3 2 1054 Penelope Gerold FR 00:25:11.71 Kewaunee

4 0 1174 Sanalisa Anderson SR 00:25:20.30 Mishicot

5 3 1348 Ruthee Hill JR 00:25:24.75 Oneida Nation

6 4 800 Addison Quillen SO 00:25:52.15 Brillion

7 5 801 Sierra Steinfest SO 00:25:55.93 Brillion

8 6 1059 Chyanne Robinson SR 00:25:59.07 Kewaunee

9 7 1349 Gloria Skenandore SO 00:26:02.21 Oneida Nation

10 8 797 Valeria Hinojosa SO 00:26:18.09 Brillion

11 9 1147 Isabella Carlson FR 00:26:35.33 Manitowoc Lutheran

12 10 1058 Aliana Repitz JR 00:26:38.20 Kewaunee

13 0 1457 Mikayla Vaszily JR 00:26:38.29 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

14 0 1176 Kylee Hoeffner SO 00:26:50.25 Mishicot

15 11 1137 Sarah Welnicke SR 00:26:53.59 Manitowoc Lutheran

16 12 1153 Elinor Wall SO 00:27:01.62 Manitowoc Lutheran

17 13 1057 Jaylyn Pagel JR 00:27:07.30 Kewaunee

18 14 1062 Kyanna VanLanen SR 00:27:17.95 Kewaunee

19 0 1196 Ann Sophia G JR 00:27:24.49 New Holstein

20 15 796 Aubrey Baeten JR 00:27:41.28 Brillion

21 16 1510 Violet Jackson SO 00:27:41.90 Southern Door

22 17 1509 Elloise Bloniarz SO 00:27:42.53 Southern Door

23 (18) 1055 Elynor Heidel SO 00:28:08.01 Kewaunee

24 19 1351 Samara Ward SO 00:28:19.60 Oneida Nation

25 0 1408 Elli Wotachek JR 00:28:36.69 Sevastopol

26 20 1152 Sandra Waak SR 00:28:50.98 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 21 1303 Emma Malczewski SO 00:28:55.09 Oconto

28 22 1304 Addison Stamsta SR 00:28:56.04 Oconto

29 23 1300 Sophia Farrar FR 00:28:57.86 Oconto

30 0 1458 Emma Winter FR 00:29:08.11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

31 0 1394 Alaina Sullivan FR 00:29:08.53 Roncalli

32 24 1148 Christina He SR 00:29:09.77 Manitowoc Lutheran

33 (25) 1064 Emily Vogeltanz SR 00:29:10.10 Kewaunee

34 (26) 1150 Georgia Prather FR 00:29:11.76 Manitowoc Lutheran

35 0 1053 Vivian Bootz SR 00:29:22.25 Kewaunee

36 0 1197 Jamecia Grandberry FR 00:29:24.91 New Holstein

37 27 1305 Callie Trensch SO 00:29:30.94 Oconto

38 28 1346 Javonna Espinoza SO 00:30:29.65 Oneida Nation

39 29 1299 Willow Burke SR 00:30:37.11 Oconto

40 0 1175 Adeline Butler SR 00:30:45.79 Mishicot

41 30 798 Claire O'Connell SO 00:31:21.30 Brillion

42 (31) 1302 Romy Hyland SO 00:31:22.17 Oconto

43 0 1456 Natalie Begalke FR 00:31:29.65 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

44 (32) 1149 Miley Pekarek JR 00:31:38.53 Manitowoc Lutheran

45 (33) 799 Wednesday Philippi JR 00:32:11.41 Brillion

46 0 1407 Madison Lempke SR 00:32:32.00 Sevastopol

47 34 1513 Liliah Stuth FR 00:34:16.14 Southern Door

48 0 1218 Abby Guise SO 00:34:55.00 NEWCHAA Homeschool

49 0 1406 Khloe Henrickson SR 00:35:11.69 Sevastopol

50 0 1405 Selma Burtnett SO 00:35:16.28 Sevastopol

51 35 1347 Zoe Funmaker SO 00:36:16.18 Oneida Nation
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Girls JV - SM School - 2025 Bremser Invite

52 36 1512 Marisa Pitzen SO 00:38:46.73 Southern Door

53 0 1061 Cora Schleis SR 00:40:16.90 Kewaunee
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